
 

 

 

ERRATUM TENDER NOTICE 

On the 23 April 2021, the Gauteng Department of Roads and Transport invited Tenderers for the Upgrade of the K31, 

Beyers Naude drive (Road D374) between the R114 and Peter Road (from CH-0.0 km to CH-4.8 km, by advertising/uploading 

on the eTender portal and CIDB website. 

Tenderers should note that Tender Advert were not advertised in the Press and the Compulsory Site Briefing date 

were noted incorrectly on the CIDB website who also distributed the incorrect date to other tender service 

notification providers. 

Notice is hereby given of amendments to the tender already advertised in respect of the following:  
• New Compulsory Site Briefing  
• New Closing Date 

 

 

 

 
 
 

                   
 

TENDER 
NUMBER 

SERVICE 
COMPULSORY SITE BRIEFING 

CLOSING DATE 

DRT 
01/08/2020 

  
 
 

 

  

The Upgrade of the K31, 

Beyers Naude drive (Road 

D374) between the R114 

and Peter Road (from CH-

0.0 km to CH-4.8 km  

 

Venue: Gauteng Department of 

Roads and Transport,  

2155 Nico Smith Street 

Koedoespoort, Pretoria 

Date: 11 May 2021 

To comply with COVID-19 

regulations minimum numbers 

the meeting will be split into 

two. 

1. Time: 10:00 to 12H00 

2. Time:  13H00 to 1500 

N.B Bidder must only attend 

one meeting 

 

Failure to attend the 
compulsory briefing session 
will render a bidder’s tender as 
disqualified 

Date: 31 May 2021 

Time: 11h00 

Tender Box 

Gauteng Department of Roads and 
Transport, Ground floor, Life Centre 
Building, 45 Commissioner Street, 
Johannesburg. 
 


